Hepnens

[eHb

Mpuém HanmeHoBaHuMe

nuwm 6ntpa

Kawa xwungkas mono4vyHas

pucoBas
B Kakao ¢ Monokom
n o
Xne6 NwWeHNWYHBbI
Oom
H Auo BapeHoe
o
03 Macno cnmBo4YHOE
rno
NToro:

BTOpOﬁ CoK ®pyKTOBbIA

3aBTpakK
NToro:
MopkoBb oTBapHas
AoNnbKamm
Cyn ¢ KoHcepBamu (
y caiipa)
o KapTogenbHoe niope
0
o) KoTneta u3 roBsifjuHbl
KomMnoT U3 CyxodpyKToB
Xne6 nweHWYHbIR
MnToro:
BaTpywka ¢ TBOporom
E
8 = PsxeHka
C
MnToro:
MToro 3a
BECb A€Hb:

MEHHO

Ha «17»  pekabps

Bec 6ntopga

1,5-3
roga
150
180
20

40

395

150

150

40

150
110
60

150<
55

565

50

150

200

1310

3-7
netr
200
180
25

40

452

180

180

60

180

130
70
180
73

693 ,

70
200

270

1565

MuueBble BewecTBa

6enknm  Xupbl

4-5,3 4,1-5,4

1,5-1,9 0,2-0,2

0-0,1 3,6-5,1

13,4-15,2 14,2-17

0,5 of
0,5 0,1

0,5-1 1,3-2,3
4,4-,9 5,1-6,8

2,3-2,7 3,9-4,6
9,1-14,6 8,7-13,9
0,4 0
4,2-5,5 0,4-0,6

20,9-30,1 19,4-28,2

8,2-8,24 10,3

4,4-5,8 3,8-5

12,6-14,04 14,1-15,3

47,4-59,84 47,8-60,6

yrnesofabl

21,5-28,7

9,9
9,8-12,3
0,3

0,1

41,6-51,3

10,1

10,1

2,8-4,8

9,4-12,5

T *
14,5-4,6
8,2-13,1
14,8-17,8
27,1-35,9

76,8-101,3

15-15,01

6,3-8,4

21,3-23,41

149,8-186,11

YTBepXaato

3aseayowmi MbAOY Ne 11

E.B.J1eHNCEHKO

[LOOKYMEHT NOANUCAH
QNIEKTPOHHOW MOAMUCHIO

C 15C3DE DF3BCSE223A8
Bragenew: [lesuceso Enexa Bnaanwmposha
ReiicruTenen: ¢ 29.07.2024 A0 22.10.2025

QHepreTu Ne
yeckas peuenT

LEeHHOCTb ypbl

138,4-184,5

72,9
46,9-58,6
56,6

33-46,3

347,8-418,9

43,3

43,3

25,1-43,9
101-134,6

102,2-120,8
147,6-236,2
60,7-72,9

128,9-171,1

565,5-702,9

185,7-185,7

76,4-101,8

262,1-287,5

1218,7-1452,6
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